
Permit Type
Roseburg

Population: 23,853
Adjusted Fee Schedule

2024
Newberg

Population: 25,777
Grants Pass

Population: 39,079
Happy Valley

Population: 26,456
Ashland

Population: 21,285
Woodburn

Population: 27,290
Central Point

Population: 19,222

Admin Function/LUCS $36.00 $72.00 $202.00 $71.50 $107.00 $50 - $200 $100-$220 $130/hour

Amendments $343.00 $375.00 $202.00 Not listed $267 - $1,068+ Not listed Not listed $1,100-2200

Annexations $825.00 $1,650.00 $2,833 + $270 per acre $267.25 - $1,103.50 $3,000+ $4,502.25 $2,565 - $5,130 $3,900.00

Appeals $296-$500 $300 - $500 $582 - $1,239 $487.50 - $1,272.50 $534 - $1,068 (3k deposit) $150 - $325 $250 - $2,700 $1,000.00

BLA $274.00 $550.00 $1,015.00 $774.50 $1,602.00 $402.00 $2,025.00 $1,200.00

CPA $1,653 - $2,061 $3,300 - $4,120 $2,655.00 $2,758.75 $3,833 - $1,1736+ $3,247.50 - $5,254.25 $4,670 - $4,700 $9,300.00

CUP $343 - $687 $1,375.00 $2,155.00 $1,379.25 + $34.50 per 1,000sf $3,428+ $1,215.50 - $2,438.75 $5,390.00 $3,100.00

Demo Perm $39.00 $80.00 $202.00 Not listed Not listed $402.00 Not listed $130 per hour

Derelict Bldg $348 - $629 $360 - $652 $202.00 Not listed Not listed $402.00 Not listed Not listed

Expedite LUA $2,197.00 $4,400.00 $7,563 + $88 per lot $3,937.75 + $26.75 per lot $12,040.00 Not listed $6,320 - $9,060 Not listed

Grading Plan $68 - $343 $140.00 $202.00 Not listed Not listed $402.00 $685.00 Not listed

Historic Fee $68.00 $140.00 $202.00 $260.00 $1,000 deposit $1,215.50 $1,725.00 Not listed

Non-Conforming Use Alt $206.00 $410.00 $202.00 $1,445.50 $105 - $534 $1,215.50 $685.00 Not listed

Partition $551.00 $1,100.00 $1,015 + $88 per parcel $2,299.25 $4,136 + $300 per lot $1,215.50 + $80.75 per unit $3,720 + $1,860 $3,100 + $1,200

PUD $1,236 + $10 per lot $2,500 + $10 per lot $2,034 + $88 per lot $1,179 + $67.75 per lot $4,136 + $107-$320 per lot $3,247.50 + $162.75 per lot $4,480 + $55 per lot $7,900.00

Pre-App $138.00 $200.00 $100.00 $461.00 $534 - $1,068 $217.00 $685.00 $250.00

Site-Review $47 - $479 $140 - $960 $202-$505 $128.75 - $2,786+ $112 - $9,483+ $34 - $2,438.75+ $685 - $19,440 $30-$2,900

Sign Review $24 - $68 $50 - $210 $89 + $1 per sf $127.50 + $2.70 per sf $53 - $160 $158.25 + $3 per sf $115 - $520 Not listed

Subdivision $1,236 + $10 per lot $2,500 + $10 per lot $2,034 + $88 per lot $2,299 + $67.75 per lot $107 - $4,136 + $320 per lot $3,247.50 + $162.75 per lot $5,665 + $55 per lot $5,900.00

Replat $479.00 $960.00 $202.00 $2,299 + $67.75 per lot $107 - $4,136 + $320 per lot $1,215.50 $5,665 + $55 per lot $5,900.00

TUP $138.00 $280.00 $202.00 $925.00 $107-  $320 $1,215.50 Not listed $60.00

Vacation $479.00 $960.00 $1,015.00 Not listed $1,602 ($2,500-10K deposit) $2,438.75 Not listed $3,800.00

Variance $206-$551 $550 - $1,100 $1,015.00 $1,795.00 $324 - $3,095 $1,215.50 - $2,438.75 $3,285-$4,695 $1,600 - $3,000

Zone Change $1,029.00 $2,060.00 $2,684.00 $2,315.75 $3,833+ $3,247.50 - $5,254.25 $3,520-$4,615 $2,800.00

Resubmittal $138.00 $280.00 Not listed Not listed $534 - $801 Not listed Not listed Not listed

Re-inspection $50.00 $100.00 Not listed Not listed $107.00 Not listed $250.00 Not listed



Permit Type
Roseburg

Population: 23,853
Adjusted Fee Schedule

2024
Medford

Population: 85,556
Eugene

Population: 177,923
Klamath Falls

Population: 21,977
Winston

Population: 5,673
Sutherlin

Population: 8,634
Phoenix

Population: 4,206
Douglas County

Jurisdiction: 59,656 +/-

Admin Function/LUCS $36.00 $72.00 $77.25 $60.71/hour $60/hour $30.00 $50.00 $50-$150 $165.00

Amendments $343.00 $375.00 $1,596.50 $597.32 - $4,520.23 Not listed 50% of app fee $200-75% of app fee $350-$1,000 75% of app fee

Annexations $825.00 $1,650.00 $5,036.70 $5,155.70 $500.00 $750+ $600+ $1,000.00 $165.00

Appeals $296-$500 $300 - $500 $103 - $618 25-50% of app fee 100% of app fee $250-$350 $330+ $250 + half of app fee $825.00

BLA $274.00 $550.00 $1,236.00 $897.07 $450.00 $525.00 $200.00 $300.00 $580.00

CPA $1,653 - $2,061 $3,300 - $4,120 $4,635.00 $6,339 - $8,777 $1,500 - $2,000 $2,500+ $1,200+ $5,000.00 $4,950+

CUP $343 - $687 $1,375.00 $1,699.50 - $3,399 $1,534 - $6,840 $750.00 $500+ $725+ $2,500.00 $3,300.00

Demo Perm $39.00 $80.00 Not listed $391.00 Free $50.00 Not listed Not listed Not listed

Derelict Bldg $348 - $629 $360 - $652 Not listed Not listed Not listed N/A Not listed Not listed Not listed

Expedite LUA $2,197.00 $4,400.00 $5,047.00 Not listed Not listed Not listed $1,800+ Not listed Not listed

Grading Plan $68 - $343 $140.00 Not listed Not listed Not listed $50.00 Not listed Not listed Not listed

Historic Fee $68.00 $140.00 $51.50 - $3,399 Not listed Not listed Not listed Not listed Not listed $165.00

Non-Conforming Use Alt $206.00 $410.00 Not listed Not listed $175.00 $200.00 $300.00 Not listed $165.00

Partition $551.00 $1,100.00 $3,193.00 $2,801 + $1,736 $950.00 $500 - $1,000+ $500.00 $1,315.00 $1,650.00

PUD $1,236 + $10 per lot $2,500 + $10 per lot $4,326.00 $17,335 + $4,342 $1,800.00 $1,500 + $30 per lot $930 + $30 per unit $4,200.00 $3,300.00

Pre-App $138.00 $200.00 $412.00 Free Not listed $125.00 $125.00 $150-$300 $165.00

Site-Review $47 - $479 $140 - $960 $206 - $3,193 $354  -$5,845 $300-$600 $100 - $550 $50 - $200 $500-$2,500 $85 - $165

Sign Review $24 - $68 $50 - $210 $51.50 Not listed $75.00 $50 -$100 $50.00 $130-$500 $165.00

Subdivision $1,236 + $10 per lot $2,500 + $10 per lot $4,831.00 $12,258.00 $1,800.00 $450 - $2,500 + $10-$40 per lot $1,000 + $30 per unit $2,850 + $150 per lot $3,300.00

Replat $479.00 $960.00 $4,831.00 Not Listed $1,800.00 $450 - $2,500 + $10-$40 per lot $1,000 + $30 per unit $2,850 + $150 per lot $3,300.00

TUP $138.00 $280.00 Not listed Not listed Not listed $250.00 $300.00 $156.00 $165.00

Vacation $479.00 $960.00 $2,049.70 - $5,654.70 $1,277 - $4,999.01 $600.00 Not listed $200 - $400 $1,000+ $580.00

Variance $206-$551 $550 - $1,100 $1,802.50 - $3,605 $735.00 $50-$600 $350 - $500+ $200 - $460 $600 - $2500 $1,650.00

Zone Change $1,029.00 $2,060.00 $2,884.00 $3,983.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,200.00 $5,000.00 Not listed

Resubmittal $138.00 $280.00 Not listed 25% of app fee Not listed Not listed Not listed 5% of app fee Not listed

Re-inspection $50.00 $100.00 Not listed $325.00 Not listed Not listed Not listed 3% of app fee Not listed


	Pricing Comparison

